0
OXY5741B
1A
Ruggedised open-standard EBX SBC expansion,
Extended temperature -40°C to 85°C
 9th / 8th Gen Intel® Xeon® / Core™ processor with up to
6 Intel® Xeon® E-2276ME / E-2276ML / Core™ i7-9850HE
/ i7-9850HL / i5-8400H

5
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Description
OXY5741B-01ET EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
I7-9850HE(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM,
Dual Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-20°C ~ 70°C)
OXY5741B-02ET EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
I7-9850HL(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Dual
Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-20°C ~ 70°C)
OXY5741B-03ET EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
E-2276ME(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Dual
Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-20°C ~ 70°C)
OXY5741B-04ET EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
E-2276ML(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Dual
Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-20°C ~ 70°C)
OXY5741B-05ET EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
I5-8400H(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Dual
Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-20°C ~ 70°C)
6
OXY5741B-01UT EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
7 I7-9850HE(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM,
Dual Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-40°C ~ 85°C)
OXY5741B-02UT EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
I7-9850HL(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Dual
Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-40°C ~ 85°C)
OXY5741B-03UT EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
E-2276ME(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Dual
Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-40°C ~ 85°C)
OXY5741B-04UT EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
E-2276ML(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Dual
Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-40°C ~ 85°C)
OXY5741B-05UT EBX Industrial Motherboard Intel Intel® 14nm Coffee Lake-H Processor
I5-8400H(Embedded) BGA(FCBGA1440) with 4 x DDR4 SO-DIMM, Dual
Intel® GbE LAN, PCIe/104 Type2 & FPE, 12V (-40°C ~ 85°C)